possess a graduate or professional degree. 

Almost 29% of the Middlesex Township’s population has a bachelor’s degree or 

higher.  This statistic also compares favorably to Butler County’s 23% and 

Pennsylvania’s 22% educational attainment levels.  One hundred sixty -nine (169) 

people reportedly obtained a graduate or professional degree in 1990, versus 465 in 

2000.  This represents a 175% increase in Township residents with a graduate or 

professional degree. 

Both Townships have higher levels of overall educational attainment level than the